
This form should be completed by the District Administrative Coordinator ONLY for each   
school district.
District: VI
District Coordinator:
School Address:  Phone:

Dates of Scheduled District Meetings:
September  October  November
December  January  February
March  April  May

DISTRICT ACADEMIC EVENTS:

Oratorical Contest:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Region Drama Contest:
Host School: Abbeville Christian Academy Date: Nov. 27, 2018
District Coordinator: Melanie Carlisle Phone: 334-585-5100
District Coordinator's Email Address: melanie.carlisle@acagenerals.org 

Spelling Bee:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Math Contest:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Science Fair:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Scholars' Bowl:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator  Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Art Show:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

PLEASE EMAIL TO THE AISA OFFICE, aisa@aisaonline.org, AS AN ATTACHMENT.
DUE IN THE AISA OFFICE BY AUGUST 16, 2018

smontgomery@edgewoodacademy.org
Susan Montgomery 334-567-5102

Glenwood School Jan. 24, 2019

334-864-9852
Chambers Academy

david.owen@chambersacademy.com

March 1, 2019 

Susan Montgomery 334-567-5102

kwilliams@lee-scott.com

Edgewood Academy

fmitchum@glenwood.com
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Alabama Independent School Association
District Summary Information for 2018-2019

Kim Williams 334-821-2430

334-403-5575
dorinda.cooper@lwma.org

Lyman Ward Military Academy Oct. 16,  2018

Susan Montgomery

Edgewood Academy Nov. 14, 2018

Frankie Mitchum

smontgomery@edgewoodacademy.org

David Owen

Dorinda Cooper

P O Box 160 Elmore, Al 36025 334-567-5102

334-297-3614

Lee-Scott Academy Jan. 15, 2019
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